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Kannur University Admissions-2018

COMMUNITY QUOTA RANK LIST
Students opted BSc Mathematics in N.A.M. College, Kallikandy,
Thuvakunnu P.O., Kannur

STUDENT

NO NAME

24324686 NAJA

MAHAMMOOD

HAYA NAJWA
RASHEED

FATHIMATH
24310826 SHIHA
MEHABIN PR

ZIYANA
THANHAA C

FARHANA
24329712 UNNIYATHAM
KANDIYIL

MUHAMMED
24333064 SAYAL
RASHEED

24333650

24327042

24315683 ZIBA FATHIMA

FATHIMA
WAFIYA

MUHAMMED
ADILK K

HIDHA
FATHIMA N

MUHAMMED
LABEEBK K

IRFANA
SHEERIN

HAMNA
JABIN. K

24330025

24331514

24322216

24313359

24313721

24326332

24312526 NAJIYA.M

RANA
FATHIMA P

NAJA
24313603 FATHIMA

NIDA
24327282 FATHIMA

AANISA
NASRINAN

SAHLA
FATHIMAK P

24325648

24315492

24311925

FASIHA FEBIN

24330429 T

GENDER  Mobile

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

9400967283

9061258912

9961087241

9778260732

9048400978

8113881018

9526255895

9037883326

8714756213

9048325119

8606624663

8590612480

8086801646

9847830708

9846335312

6238565194

9048219225

9745790557

9645898957

9539401808

CATEGORY
(Claimed)

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

TOTAL

INDEX EWS KERALITE

MARK
1350

1346

1329

1326

1323

1320

1318

1303

1299

1293

1292

1284

1283

1279

1258

1250

1246

1240

1237

1226

TOTAL COUNT
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No
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Yes
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Yes
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https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24324686
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24324686
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24333650
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24333650
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24310826
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24310826
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24310826
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24327042
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24327042
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24329712
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24329712
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24329712
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24333064
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24333064
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24333064
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24315683
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24330025
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24330025
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24331514
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24331514
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24322216
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24322216
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313359
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313359
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313721
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313721
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24326332
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24326332
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24312526
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24325648
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24325648
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313603
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313603
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24327282
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24327282
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24315492
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24315492
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24311925
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24311925
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24330429
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24330429
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24314802 K MUSHEERA

24319718 FATHIMA N C

24317902 VARDA VK

24312566 FATHIMA

HAROON
ROMAZB

MUHAMMED
SHAFAH

MISBA SHERIN
K

AYSHATHUL
HIDHAYACV

SHAHABA
SHARIN K

24331742

24318150

24313734

24324419

24320133

24317310 IRFANA.P.P

FATHIMATH

24315861 SALIHAP V

24328961 MUHAMMED S

24314985 MUSHRIFA C K

FATHIMATH
NASIYAPV

FIDA FATHIMA
KV

24315441

24318845

24311545 FATHIMA V

ZANA
24312436 FATHIMAM K

AYSHA
SHABA.S.A

NAJA
24319331 FATHIMA .A.K

FATHIMATH
24319554 MENHA
RASHEED D

HAMAD
ABDULLA

24321394

24311937

24329554 NAHLA K

SHAMEEMA P
K

FATHIMA
ZANHA

24325435

24310274

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Kannur University Admissions-2018

8593034334

9747355002

9400464320

8086448804

9605341488

8075422049

9061804159

8891589796

9526250670

9747175430

9895605504

9656396051

9526158156

9645624766

9656990632

9539931023

8547091337

8086163146

9605162078

9995597020

9645004700

7994221682

9562446750

9567834045

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

SEBC
Muslim

1222

1214

1214

1212

1195

1195

1190

1186

1178

1154

1150

1149

1148

1134

1125

1111

1088

1080

1079

1040

1034

1020

1011

970

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24314802
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24319718
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24317902
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24312566
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24331742
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24331742
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24318150
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24318150
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313734
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313734
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24324419
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24324419
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24320133
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24320133
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24317310
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24315861
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24315861
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24328961
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24314985
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24315441
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24315441
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24318845
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24318845
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24311545
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24312436
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24312436
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24321394
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24321394
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24319351
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24319351
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24319554
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24319554
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24319554
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24311937
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24311937
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24329554
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24325435
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24325435
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24310274
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24310274

09/07/2024, 12:42

45

46

47

48

49

FATHIMA
HUDHA V P

FIDHA
FATHIMATK

RIFANA
SHERIN

AMINA REEM
Kp

MUHAMMED
MINHAGE

24315559

24323961

24333294

24322762

24327894

Kannur University Admissions-2018

Female 9048951466  SEBC
Muslim
Female 19747520370 SEBC
Muslim
Female 9072966898  SEBC
Muslim
Female |8086161385 SEBC
Muslim
Male |9037584864| SEBC
Muslim
| PRINT RANK LIST |

954

935

927

864

826
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No

No

No

No
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Yes

Yes

Yes
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https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24315559
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24315559
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24323961
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24323961
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24333294
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24333294
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24322762
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24322762
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24327894
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24327894

